Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
Multifunctional Commercial Downlight
ZETA SERIES
APPLICATIONS
Office Lighting
Commercial Applications
Damp location rated
DESCRIPTIONFEATURES
Dual Voltage : 120-347V
Selectable CCT
Selectable Wattages
Suitable for Type-IC on models: 4“, 6”, & 8“
External spring arms install to mounting surface without the
need for a traditional recessed can
Minimum projected L70 @ 86,000 hours = (per IES TM21)
0-10V Dimming
Operating temperature: -25C-45°C
RENO Multifunctional Commercial Downlight
is a commercial grade downlight fixture.
This Energy Star qualified downlight with integrated
driver,Designed as an energy efficient lighting solution
 for the Commercial’s popular 4”/ 6” / 8”/10” recessed
downlight fixtures. Come with Dual Voltage 120-347V
and easy installation with adjustable wattages
 and colour temperature.
R36205 | RENO-DL4-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 | 9/13/18W | 27/30/35/40/50K  | 1000/1500/2000LM  $19.65
R39206 | RENO-DL6-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 | 13/19/27W |  27/30/35/40/50K | 1500/2000/3000LM  $27.65
R39207 | RENO-DL8-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 | 18/27/36W |  27/30/35/40/50K | 2000/3000/4000LM  $32.50
R39208 | RENO-DL10-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 |  22/34/45W | 27/30/35/40/50K | 2500/3750/5000LM  $42.50
SPECIFICATION
ORDER # MODEL# LUMENS
OUTPUT
CCT SIZEWATTS
R39205 RENO-DL4-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 9/13/18W 1000/1500/2000LM 27/30/35/40/50K 4”
R39206 RENO-DL6-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 13/19/27W 1500/2000/3000LM 27/30/35/40/50K 6”
R39207 RENO-DL8-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 18/27/36W 2000/3000/4000LM 27/30/35/40/50K 8”
R39208 RENO-DL10-MW-DV-MCCT-G2 22/34/45W 2500/3750/5000LM 27/30/35/40/50K 10”
BEAM
ANGLE
95°
95°
95°
95°
Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
DIMENSION
Model A B C Min. Cutout Max. Cutout
4” 4.33”
5.91”
7.48”
8.27”
5.91”
8.27”
10.24”
11.22”
4.02”
4.41”
4.76”
4.76”
6”
8”
10”
4.33”
5.91”
7.48”
8.27”
5.51”
7.48”
9.45”
10.24”
LUMINOUS EMITTANCE
9/13/18W
18/27/36W 22/34/45W
13/19/27W